Nome da Escola : Agrupamento de Escolas Carolina Michaelis, Porto

Data final da

candidatura :
Grupo de

Recrutamento:
Ficheiro gerado

em:

ORD GP
1 23,236
2 19,852
3 16,491
4 14,811
5 14,355
6 13,501
7 13,500
8 13,330
9 12,381
10 12,001
11 11,500

2023-05-18

300 - Portugués

N° Candidato

5132894593

3181417939

5692799766

9393777772

8282193941

7928249545

5055955422

1788303377

2403810096

6134312002

4405014248

19/05/2023 12:05:32

Nome

Alexandre Manuel Teixeira Guedes da Silva
Oliveira

Adriana Marilisa Machado da Silva Magalhaes

Marta Rafaela Boaventura Pinto

Nelson Miguel Bandeira Gongalves Cruz

Elisabete Alves Franco

Carolina Maria Mendes Oliveira

Ana Paula Margarida Rodrigues Dias Tavares

Sofia da Silva Borges

Adilia Cristina Torres Moreira Proenga

Lucia de Jesus Ruivo Silva

Anabela Rodrigues Gomes Coelho

N° Escola :

N° Horério :

N° Horas:

Data de
Nascimento

19/09/1963

22/12/1982

02/05/1984

27/11/1983

01/02/1980

25/08/1977

10/02/1969

01/10/1986

19/09/1975

20/06/1968

24/09/1971

152183

49

17

Tempo de Servico
antes da
profissionalizacao

2926

30

365

366

365

731

365

Tempo de Servico
apo6s da
profissionalizacéo

2273

1041

55

312

Classificacao
Profissional

13,000

17,000

16,450

14,660

13,000

13,000

13,000

13,330

12,000

11,000

11,000

Data de Obtencéo de
Classificacéo Profissional

01/09/2010

05/06/2006

29/07/2022

06/07/2007

29/12/2003

29/05/2000

31/05/1999

13/07/2009

13/06/2006

12/06/2001

08/06/1999



